FABORY

Technical Parameters

Diameter
Length

Driving features
Head shape

Material
Material technical
Thread

5.5 mm
80 mm
Phillips

Countersunk oval
head

Stainless steel
A2
Self tapping thread

Technical Specification
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No. cross recess
P

SAS
10.8
1.7
3.4
80

3
1.8

Cross recessed raised
countersunk head tapping
screw Phillips DIN 7983
C-H Stainless steel A2

ST5,5X80MM
Article number 51690.055.080
Brand -
UBB 500571505543
UNSPSC 31161507
EAN 8715494102889
PKG. of 200 Full Box Only

Standards

ISO 7051 CH

DIN 7983 CH

NF E25-657

Technical Drawing
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